

## 28.međunarodno plivačko natjecanje ZLATNI MEDVJED

ZAGREB

od [from]: 7.6.2013.  
do [to]: 9.6.2013.

**24. 100m LEPTIR, Plivači - A finale**

**24. 100m BUTTERFLY, Male - A final**

od god. [from YOB] sve [all]  
do god. [to YOB] sve [all]

HR-APS: 51.42, Dominik Straga (2009.)

MR: 52.83, Thomas Ruprath (2009.)

Plasman Ranking	Naziv Name	Gr. HT	St. LN	God. YOB	Klub Club	R.T. R.T.	Prijava Entry	Vrijeme Result	Bod Pts.	M.bod Cl.pts.	Napomena Note
1	<b>Petar Mrčela</b>	1	5	1987	MORNAR	+ 0.86	<del>56.54</del>	<b>55.44</b>	725		
	1. 26.30 2. 29.14										
2	<b>Dominik Straga</b>	1	4	1988	PRIMORJE CO	+ 0.82	<del>56.15</del>	<b>55.47</b>	724		
	1. 26.23 2. 29.24										
3	<b>Peter Holoda</b>	1	3	1996	HAJDUSZOBOSZL	+ 0.81	<del>56.63</del>	<b>56.05</b>	702		
	1. 26.25 2. 29.80										
4	<b>Mislav Sever</b>	1	8	1994	MLADOST	+ 0.93	<del>57.80</del>	<b>56.41</b>	688		
	1. 26.08 2. 30.33										
5	<b>Marijan Gorički</b>	1	1	1995	DUBRAVA	+ 0.77	<del>57.77</del>	<b>56.55</b>	683		
	1. 26.10 2. 30.45										
6	<b>Ivan Capan</b>	1	2	1992	MLADOST	+ 0.76	<del>57.46</del>	<b>56.74</b>	676		
	1. 26.40 2. 30.34										
7	<b>Saša Kužnar</b>	1	7	1989	ZAGREBAČKI PK	+ 0.73	<del>57.51</del>	<b>56.96</b>	669		
	1. 26.85 2. 30.11										
8	<b>Aleksei Morosov</b>	1	6	1994	RUSSIA	+ 1.01	<del>57.42</del>	<b>57.19</b>	661		
	1. 26.78 2. 30.41										